HOISTING & lIFTING'.

s Work made easy.

Part code

3308101

3308103

3308105

3308107

VK-500
VK-360
: 4
i .
|
VK-350
VKH-500

GTIN No.

8717365022036

8717365022043

8717365022050

8717365024795

VK barrel clamp

Product information

REMA

Properties

VK-350 type for steel barrels.

VK-500 type for open or closed steel barrels.
VKH-500 for horizontal transport of steel barrels.
Simply useable with a hoist or lifting hooks.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Standard: EN 12100, EN 13155

WLL Model
ton
0.35 VK-350
0.36 VK-360
0.5 VK-500
0.5 VKH-500

VK-360 type for open and tightly closed steel barrels and plastic barrels with L- or X-rings.

Weight Delivery time
kg
9.5 3
4.5 3
5 3
7.6 3
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