



VK barrel clamp

Product information



Properties

- VK-350 type for steel barrels.
- VK-360 type for open and tightly closed steel barrels and plastic barrels with L- or X-rings.
- VK-500 type for open or closed steel barrels.
- VKH-500 for horizontal transport of steel barrels.
- Simply useable with a hoist or lifting hooks.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Standard: EN 12100, EN 13155

Part code	GTIN No.	WLL ton	Model	Weight kg	Delivery time
3308101	8717365022036	0.35	VK-350	9.5	3
3308103	8717365022043	0.36	VK-360	4.5	3
3308105	8717365022050	0.5	VK-500	5	3
3308107	8717365024795	0.5	VKH-500	7.6	3